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11277 FER] | wFaBemeeadd) | 54.00 52.60 54.75 66.77 | 71.40 | 299.52([30.00/ 21.00 39.50 15.00|18.30/39.50| 47.00 47.50 40.00 297.80| 597.32 | 545.85 1143.17 5<%
2 1265 HAR]| SOUSISHWRER] 55,10 55.20(55.00 64.77 | 62.50 292.57/22.00| 24.50 38.00] 13.00 15.50|38.00| 49.50 | 31.70 | 34.00| 266.20| 558.77 | 545.86 1104.63 5=F|
3 1336 353 Fs=q5asa¥FaqN| 54.69 | 52.50 53.10 67.62 | 70.33 | 298.24(16.00| 25.00 34.00/ 14.50 16.50 37.50| 47.00 | 33.15 | 30.00| 253.65( 551.89 | 543.98 |1095.87 5=%|
41368 §3=] | FE=ENFEE | 47.30 53.50|56.00| 65.78| 53.75 | 276.33(15.00| 20.0033.50 16.50| 11.50 36.50| 43.00 | 42.50 35.00| 253.50( 529.83 | 532.00 1061.83 5=F|
5 1326 ¥&=] | quReasgals 4800 50.70 40.50 56.60 58.33 | 254.13|[18.00  23.50 38.00/ 16.50 17.45 37.00| 49.00 | 43.00 | 39.00| 281.45( 535.58 | 518.32 |1053.90 5~%|
6 1252 <3 ZNRNNFAT 4970/ 53.30 64.00 63.60 | 67.75 298.35/(22.00 23.50 36.50 9.00 | 13.50 35.00 48.00 29.15 27.00 243.65| 542.00 | 505.83 1047.83 5<%
7 11274 FBR] | FHaFNF859 | 49.70 52.3056.00 53.77 | 62.60 | 274.37/[24.00 19.00 39.50 13.50| 14.00|37.50| 47.00 32.40 27.00 253.90| 528.27 | 516.18 1044.45 5<%
8 1279 HA<] | SWWRFNEFN|  55.30 50.60 53.00 59.04 | 64.00 281.94/[19.00 21.00 35.00 15.00 14.50 38.00  46.00 35.25 39.00 262.75| 544.69 | 488.03 |1032.72| <3|
9 1256 FAR] | FWISKEIY 54735250 67.97 62.65 55.06| 292.91(22.00 22.5036.00) 7.50 14.20 35.50| 48.00 25.80  26.00 237.50( 530.41  492.70 102311 FF|
10 1270 HAR] | §eB&aN&ada| | 5616/ 50.50 46.00 56.80 61.50 | 270.96||18.00| 20.00 34.50/ 10.00 13.00 38.50| 42.00 | 37.00 | 33.00| 246.00( 516.96 | 505.62 |1022.58 5<%
11 1281 <3N XQuIRENN] 5460 48.50 53.00 56.82 66.75 | 279.67||14.00| 21.00|35.00) 8.00 13.50 38.00| 44.00 34.00 | 35.00|242.50| 522.17 | 499.97 |1022.14 5<%
121269 F8R] | W§=E§INHFIN] | 47.50 53.9058.00 64.24 | 60.50 284.14/[19.00) 19.00 38.00 15.00|12.00 36.00| 38.00 34.75 21.00 232.75| 516.89 | 504.49 1021.38 <5
131278 F2R] E A ER | 55.60 53.7047.00) 54.30 60.00 270.60(20.00| 23.5039.00/ 12.00| 15.50|39.00| 41.00 | 39.25 | 24.00 253.25| 523.85 | 490.78 |1014.63 =%
141267 ¥8R] | %e&5%53X | 56.00 51.30 44.00 60.67  62.50 274.47/[14.00) 18.50 33.00 15.00|12.00 34.00| 42.00 39.75 32.00 240.25| 514.72 | 499.87 1014.59 5<%
15 1356 N<§5|| FUIFUNSE | 5850 48.47 47.50 54.87 57.00 | 266.34||18.00| 19.50 38.00/ 10.00 13.00 38.00| 44.00 | 35.40 | 38.00| 253.90| 520.24 | 494.26 |1014.50 5<%
16 1285 <IN FR=RaEANAN| 5495 46.50 51.65 59.52 61.50 | 274.12||14.00| 20.50 37.00/ 15.00 10.00 36.50| 46.00  41.50 37.00|257.50 531.62 | 480.83  1012.45 5<%
17/1258| F2R] THREY 56.39 49.00/53.00| 62.47 59.50 280.36(18.00 17.0038.50) 9.00 | 9.50 |35.00| 47.00 | 36.50 29.00 239.50| 519.86 | 484.93 '1004.79 &7~
18] 1299 | N=3|| MRFHNENTN| | 48.90 51.2043.00 56.50 | 50.50 | 250.10/[20.00| 23.25 39.00 12.50| 15.00 35.00| 26.00 38.15 31.00 239.90 490.00 | 508.73  998.73 = F<F|
191156 ¥ Faxdq 54.67 50.7054.00| 66.87 66.00 292.24(10.50| 18.0033.50/ 10.50|11.00|31.00| 42.00 | 35.50 |27.00 219.00| 511.24 | 487.00 | 998.24 5~




201268 FAR] | EaBF5aRFwN| 52,50 51.50|50.00 58.02|60.15 272.17[11.00 19.00 38.00 15.50 13.00|38.00| 41.00 31.25 29.00|235.75| 507.92 | 489.35 H 997.27 | 5=
211364 N=§q | SAVNEHERY 5549 51.00|55.00 60.60 | 61.83 | 283.92|[12.00| 22.50 28.50 10.50/10.00/37.00 49.00 | 19.00 | 33.00| 221.50( 505.42 | 488.78 | 994.20 5<%
221262 HAR] | <¥RERNENEY 5895 53.80(59.00 65.97|58.75 296.47(13.00) 22.25 3150/ 11.50| 9.00 |36.00| 42.00 28.70 33.00|226.95| 523.42 | 462.48 98590  5RF|
23/ 1301 I=<3y| SR 46.2049.00 54.75 59.77 61.80 271.52|[12.00| 22.50 32.50 14.50| 9.00 |35.00  41.00 | 39.00 33.00 238.50|[ 510.02 = 473.47 | 983.49 5&%|
241260 FAR] |  FAss=awsN| 56.60)55.00(57.00 67.47 | 60.50 296.57(13.00 14.50 37.50/ 11.00| 8.00 |36.50| 40.00 28.08 27.00|215.58| 512.15 | 470.38 | 982.53 | A=Y
251289 8=<3N||  XFBFFNIN 5870 48.00|56.00 58.63 | 64.50 285.83|(17.00| 21.00 37.00/12.00/11.00 33.50 39.00 | 32.20 |31.00|233.70| 519.53 | 462.65 | 982.18 5=F|
26| 1358 N§R| | "ENSINENEI| 5650 47.50(38.00 59.18 | 50.08 | 251.26|(18.00| 22.50 34.50 10.50 14.00 38.50 46.00 | 31.20 |33.00|248.20| 499.46 | 479.14 | 978.60 =T
271303 | 3<3N|| FUMGFGEFANY] 50,05 46.50|66.00 62.97 | 47.55 | 273.07|[16.00| 21.50 35.00 10.00| 9.50 |34.00 46.00 | 35.15|34.00|241.15| 514.22 | 461.36 | 97558 5<%
28/1263| HA<] | F9s=R@IA5 5150 48.50|45.50 48.61 59.50 253.61|[13.00| 22.75 36.00| 8.00 |19.95 34.50 43.00 2550 |27.00|229.70| 483.31 | 489.49 | 972.80 5=F|
29 1257 FaK] WYY 53.00 49.5049.00| 60.47 51.00 262.97(19.00| 18.50 34.00/ 10.50|10.00|36.00| 39.00 | 35.39 |31.00 233.39| 496.36 | 475.19 | 971.55 =%
30| 1346 373 QNG| 53.70 49.50 6130 63.15 61.50 289.15(14.00 19.50 35.50/ 13.00|13.50|35.00| 45.00 | 38.00 | 28.00 241.50| 530.65 | 436.20 | 966.85 =3
311335 358 | SR<IWKTGF 5570 51.00|48.80 58.70 | 62.00 | 276.20|[11.00| 22.00 35.00 13.00| 14.50 3650 46.00 | 35.75 | 36.00| 249.75( 525.95 | 438.52 | 964.47 = 5=T|
321351 3=3) | FRSRANSRIR|35.80 48.20(52.00 62.37 61.50 | 259.87|(10.00| 10.50 36.0011.00/ 17.00 37.50 48.00 | 36.75|32.00| 238.75| 498.62 | 459.91 | 95853 | 5<%
33 1162| F== FROEE 52.40 47.50 46.50| 55.70  59.00 261.10(15.00| 20.0035.0011.50| 13.00|37.00| 48.00 | 41.00 | 35.00 255.50| 516.60 | 437.24 | 953.84 5~
341354 373 | SRFREEEIN| 5022 49.70(51.50 59.30 49.15 259.87|(20.00| 16.50 31.50 11.00/ 11.50 38.50 48.00 | 37.75|30.00| 244.75| 504.62 | 449.17 | 953.79 5<%
351342 353 5 EE| 53.50 45.00/58.30 58.50 61.75 277.05(21.00| 20.00 34.00| 9.00 | 14.00|32.00| 42.00 | 25.60 |32.00 229.60| 506.65 | 44585 | 952.50 5~
361381 353 Faa=ga| 53.69 50.0055.00/ 57.07 54.50 270.26(14.00 11.00 36.00 12.00|12.00|32.00| 40.00 | 36.00 |31.00 224.00| 494.26 | 457.46 | 951.72 5~
371287 N<3IN||  TWGFECFT  52.90 45.50|34.00 47.94 | 58.45 | 238.79|(12.50| 26.00 34.0012.00/12.70 36.00 41.00 | 41.25|32.00| 247.45| 486.24 | 462.89 | 949.13 | 5<F|
381326 ¥&=]| FRIGWRIN| 50.00| 44.50 45.00 52.40| 53.00 244.90(11.00| 22.0036.00/ 12.50| 9.00 |37.00| 44.00 27.00 34.00|232.50( 477.40 | 470.89 | 94829 | I~
391305 S<3IN||  SIETFNPF  46.20 40.40|35.50 53.17 49.75 | 225.02|[19.00| 16.00 39.00 13.50 11.00 38.00 48.00 39.50 | 35.00| 259.00| 484.02 | 463.37 | 947.39  5=F|
40| 1344 373 a®R5335R5| | 49.90 50.20 54.50 63.82 57.25 275.67//15.00| 16.75 3650 9.00 |15.50 36.00 45.00  32.45 35.00 241.20( 516.87 | 425.49 | 942.36 5<%
411333 378 FRARFAR=AIIN] 52,10 48.00 62,30 63.37 49.90 | 275.67|[16.00 11.50|34.00| 9.00 | 12.00 31.00/ 41.00  34.20 29.00|217.70(| 49337 | 444.20 | 937.57 | 5]
42| 1282 N<3N||  FREReENS8Y 50,05 48.30 55.00 51.20 | 55.00 | 259.55([10.00| 1550 32.50(15.00 9.70 |36.50 43.00 | 27.50 |33.00 222.70( 482.25 | 452.77 | 935.02 | 5<%
43]1302 | N<IN||  IANAVNLE 56,30 45.06]41.00| 43.64 | 60.25 | 246.25(16.00| 23.0032.00, 8.00 |12.50 37.00| 44.00 | 30.15 27.00| 229.65| 475.90 | 457.27 | 933.17 | A=F|
44) 1276 FAR] g5 R5EE| 49.85|49.50 43.00 59.72 | 56.30 | 258.37|[12.00| 18.50 34.00  12.00 10.50|30.50 | 38.00 | 23.00 | 31.00 209.50|( 467.87 | 463.24 | 931.11 5&%]|
4511311 §&=] g AE| 41.86|47.00 49.00 59.40  55.00 252.26|(18.00/ 19.00 34.00 14.00 13.00|36.00| 40.00 | 29.03 | 32.00 235.03|| 487.29 | 443.72 | 931.01 555
46| 1245 93 INNIFIR]  54.60|49.50 57.00 51.41|60.55| 273.0615.00 19.00 32.50 13.00| 14.00|37.50| 38.00 | 29.60 | 18.00 216.60 489.66 = 441.06 | 930.72 = FF|




47) 1293 I=<3N| [R5y 49.95/47.00 51.00 48.30 58.70 254.95|(10.00/ 20.00 30.00 13.50 11.50|36.00| 45.00 | 33.75|28.00 227.75|| 482.70 | 442.54 | 92524 555
48| 1355 N=<§5 |  FUSGF 52,55 42.50 51.10 54.09 44.00 | 244.24/[14.00| 21.5033.50 7.00 |13.50 38.00 43.00 35.20 33.00 238.70( 482.94 | 442.05 | 924.99 = 5<%
49| 1271 Ha<] §wRs®RR] 51,69 46.0059.00] 64.62 | 52.75 | 274.06|15.00| 13.00 30.50| 8.00 |10.50|30.50| 44.00  26.50  25.00 203.00|| 477.06 | 447.65 | 924.71 | 5=F|
501359 N=E5||  FASSANES 5576 48.50(62.00 49.76 | 58.50 | 274.52|(11.00| 19.50 32.00| 7.00 | 8.00 |37.00 45.00 | 40.00|30.00|229.50( 504.02 | 419.89 | 92391 5<%
511251 €<3 YRRANGIAR| 5350 45.30 43.75) 63.25 71.75 | 277.55([10.00| 16.50|33.00 1150 15.50 30.00| 34.00 | 28.05 | 30.00| 208.55| 486.10 | 434.86 | 920.96 | 5=F|
52/ 1366 NXEY||  HIIRSEERY 5270 46.50(51.00 53.51 | 57.50 | 261.21|[14.00| 17.00 27.00| 8.00 |11.00 37.00 44.00 30.10|37.00|225.10| 486.31 | 432.25 | 91856 5<%
531313 §&<| | SRNFFANNIGS| | 46.20| 40.20 45.50 47.49 | 50.65 230.04[15.0019.75/30.00 13.50 12.00|33.50| 40.00 | 26.25 34.00|224.00| 454.04 | 463.90  917.94 = 5=F|
54| 1310| §==] SYFIRIEN] 52,50 49.50 53.00) 61.27 | 61.00 | 277.27|[13.00| 20.50 32.50| 13.00 11.00| 34.00| 46.00 | 25.30 | 27.00 222.30|| 499.57 41778 | 917.35 5K%]|
55| 1244 <3| g5 53.2943.50 51.15 49.47 55.58 252.99/[15.00| 18.5034.00|10.00| 12.00 34.00 40.00  23.60 29.00 216.10| 469.09 | 445.96 | 915.05 55|
561298 3<38)|  =mfv=s=F 5250 48.00(47.00 53.40 | 63.55 | 264.45|(12.50| 20.50 23.00/ 14.00 11.00 38.00 35.00 | 30.35|30.00|214.35| 478.80 | 436.22 | 915.02 5<%
57| 1148 ¥INEF|  AYFRFENAIR| 5570 45,00 47.00 59.40 | 65.00| 272.10(|18.00| 21.5027.00) 9.50 | 11.00/37.00| 31.00 22.25|30.00 207.25|| 479.35 | 435.25 | 914.60 = 557
581380 3% | SNSENNIEERY 4445 42.00(53.00 54.57 51.50 | 245.52|[15.00| 15.50 31.50 12.50/10.00 3100 39.00 18.00|33.00|205.50( 451.02 | 460.29 | 91131 5<%
591150 §&=]  FIIRWEEY| 4843 51.20 52.00 60.40 | 51.00 263.03|[10.00/ 16.00 31.00 14.50| 8.00 |32.00| 44.00 | 27.00 | 32.00 214.50|( 477.53  423.50 | 901.03 5K
60 1368 NXEY||  SRFNEVNSE 5479 46.30|36.00 49.47 58.75 245.31|[15.00  16.25 13.50| 7.00 |10.50 33.00 39.00 | 26.70 | 36.00| 196.95| 442.26 | 457.08 | 899.34 5<%
611300 N<IN||  IWFWIEN| 52,50 48.50|44.00 52.15 55.00 | 252.15|(10.00| 15.50 31.50/11.00| 9.50 3550 40.00 | 38.75|34.00|225.75| 477.90 | 419.96 | 897.86 5=F|
621307 =] | [EaREIENEE 49,00 36.00 46.50 52.70 | 47.55 231.75|(14.00| 24.75 34.00 12.00 14.50| 35.00| 44.00 | 29.08 | 37.00 244.33|[ 476.08  418.66 | 894.74 5K%|
631365 N=FH| FRa= 55 54.4938.50 53.50 58.87 45.58 250.94/[15.00|18.00/27.50/11.50| 10.00 32.00 34.00 30.05 33.00 211.05| 461.99 | 432.51 | 894.50 | 5|
641280 HAR] | WFREFNANIR| | 53.37)47.00 48.00 55.97|51.75 256.09(15.00  23.25/28.50/ 10.50 14.00|33.00| 34.00 29.20 31.00|218.45| 474.54 | 411.69 | 886.23 | 5=F|
65 1324 ¥==] | SIEHET9| | 46.73 | 44.60|43.50 51.78 | 48.50 | 235.11|[14.00| 18.00 32.00| 9.00 | 11.00|34.50| 47.00 | 30.20 30.00 225.70|| 460.81 | 421.98 | 882.79 = 5~%|
661378 IX = FvESFAAH | 51.9242.50 46.50 48.29 | 49.50 238.71|[18.00/ 16.00 32.00 12.00 11.50| 34.00| 39.00 | 30.00 | 20.00 212.50|( 451.21 425.83 | 877.04 553
67 1372 S<¥| [ AN 48.30|46.00 40.50 35.77  46.25 216.82|[17.00 18.50 32.50 10.50 10.50|39.00| 44.00  33.5039.00 244.50|( 461.32 = 414.76 | 876.08 &%
681367 NR§||  INNLFURIN| 50.19]42.3040.30 50.00| 46.00 228.79(10.50| 20.00/29.50/ 10.50| 8.50 |36.50| 41.00 28.13 34.00|218.63| 447.42 | 428.12 | 87554 A=F|
69| 1243 <3| F=INFN49.35]46.50 51.00 56.37 | 55.50 | 258.7210.00 14.5029.00 8.00 |13.50 27.00| 34.00 | 28.25 | 34.00 198.25| 456.97 = 412.72 | 869.69 = F=J|
70| 1360 NRFF||  SYINHTII] 50,90 43.0048.15 51.50| 41.00  234.55(12.00| 20.0033.00 10.00 11.50|36.50| 41.00 | 23.30 36.00|223.30|| 457.85 | 411.60  869.45 | 5=F|
711292 <3N N=NFNIFFAN| 5240 45.10(47.50 35.70 | 53.20 | 233.90|(10.00| 15.00 28.00/12.50/11.00 38.50 33.00 | 32.50 | 25.00| 205.50( 439.40 | 425.36 | 864.76 =T
7201320 §&=]|  [ggwdNeda49,00)47.50(50.00 56.47 | 59.00 261.97(12.00 13.50 34.50/ 11.50 11.00|36.00| 45.00 22.50 26.00|212.00| 473.97 | 388.70 | 862.67 | 5=
731297 8<3N||  aYIRABFAN| 5320 37.50|34.00 51.50 | 56.60 | 232.80|(12.00| 19.50 30.50 16.00| 7.50 '38.00 46.00 30.70 |33.00|233.20| 466.00 | 396.60 | 862.60 5=T|




741370 S<§F||  SU=ENFA50.41) 47.0050.00 48.57 | 49.65 245.63(14.00 21.50|26.50 10.00 10.00|37.00| 37.00 | 32.00 26.00| 214.00( 459.63 | 401.48  861.11 | A=F|
751375 MINES  FIRENTIN)  57.69|41.00 51.00 62.89 | 48.95| 261.53(11.50| 16.00 28.50| 8.50 ' 12.50 34.50| 32.00 33.00 30.00 206.50|| 468.03 | 391.02 | 859.05 =T
761291 N=<3IN||  SR=EaBs| | 48.96| 48.40 42.00 52.49 | 52.25 244.10(10.00| 16.00/28.00 15.00| 9.50 |32.00| 39.00 | 29.05 33.00|211.55| 455.65 | 395.46  851.11 | ARF|
77|1238| <3 Fa=ay 50.89| 43.00 46.80 48.71 | 64.75 | 254.15[10.00/ 12.0020.00 7.50 | 8.50 |35.00| 43.00 29.80 23.00 188.80| 442.95 | 404.47 84742 5<%
78| 1242 <3 SERRENEY54.40)47.10 53.00 51.25| 64.50 270.25[12.00| 18.25/13.00/ 11.00| 10.00| 35.00| 37.00 | 24.70 | 23.00| 183.95| 454.20 | 389.72 | 843.92 | A=
79/1347| 358) |  F9s=5ENTA|48.15 35.00(55.30 57.27 | 46.90 242.62|[11.00| 18.50 31.00 12.00) 9.00 |33.00 47.00 | 29.50 | 31.00|222.00( 464.62 = 373.73 83835 | THNF|
80| 1296 V<3IN||  gIFGINTER] | 49.75148.20(38.00| 47.75 | 45.90 | 229.60(10.00| 12.50|32.00 10.50| 9.00 30.50| 36.00 | 29.10 |33.00| 202.60|| 432.20 | 400.84 | 833.04 | IV
811337 58] | AFJANFIRGN| 45,60 39.00|51.50 50.21 | 46.50 232.81|[15.00| 18.50 34.00 11.00 12.00 33.00 37.00 | 27.60|30.00|218.10( 450.91 | 377.40 82831 | T3V
821158 ¥&=| | SYSFIFINN 42,60 43.00|42.50) 49.27 | 53.65  231.02[11.00 12.50|31.50 11.00 10.50 33.50| 43.00 | 35.29 | 25.00|213.29|| 444.31 | 377.50 = 821.81 | T3V
831350 353 FFIAN| 51.10 47.0057.00/ 56.20 | 52.25 | 263.55/10.00| 16.50 28.50 8.00 |12.50/35.00| 17.00 | 24.50 | 27.00 179.00( 442.55 | 378.64 | 821.19 | To~=|
84| 1149 ¥==] swadgary 52.9349.60 46.00/ 56.72 | 46.50 251.75[14.00 16.00/28.00| 8.00 | 7.70 |34.00) 36.00 | 23.50 | 26.00 193.20| 444.95 | 356.25 | 801.20 BN
85| 1290 I=<Jx| Faa=ay 54.49| 45.5050.50/ 50.08 | 71.00 | 271.57|[21.75 15.50 28.50 13.00| 9.00 |33.50| 40.00 31.80 |29.00 222.05| 493.62 | 483.54 | 977.16 | To~=|
86| 1288 ¥<3IN||  SFRFNNFRR] 51,89 152.20(54.00) 51.40 | 61.30 | 270.79(|22.25 19.50 34.50 12.50 11.00 30.50| 48.00 | 37.50 | 27.00| 242.75|| 513.54 | 459.36 | 972.90 | BN
871329 ¥&=]| axammaaggals | 54.50 51.70 42.50 56.70| 62.75 268.15[16.50| 16.50 33.00 11.50| 9.50 |37.50| 42.00 | 34.50 31.00|232.00| 500.15 | 450.27 = 950.42 | T3V
88| 1363 NXEY|| SITFINKAGE | 5629 50.50|42.25 63.60 | 62.75 275.39|(12.00| 20.0029.5012.00| 9.00 |37.00 36.00 | 24.25|35.00|214.75( 490.14 | 42519 91533 | IV
891325 §&=| | SRIRTYEERY  52.80 48.30|34.75 56.40 | 58.75 251.00([12.00 13.25 29.00 11.00) 9.50 |31.00 29.00 30.50 |32.00|197.25| 448.25 = 434.70  882.95 | THNF|
90| 1352 3= | AmvRmea¥X | 46.1246.00]59.00  48.61 49.40 | 249.13[21.00 1850 33.00 8.50 |12.50 36.00| 36.00 | 31.50 26.00|223.00| 472.13 | 410.14 | 882.27 | TBNF|
91| 1264 FaX] IMGNERR] 1 49.4048.90|52.50| 63.00 | 54.00  267.80([14.00 17.0017.00| 7.00 | 9.50 |27.00 36.00 | 28.60 | 27.00| 183.10( 450.90 | 421.73  872.63 | TIF|
921250 =3 | SWeESFNEN| | 52.79 44.70|51.00| 52.21| 62.65  263.35[11.0017.50(27.50 7.00 |11.50 33.00| 34.00 | 23.25 28.00|192.75| 456.10 | 414.76 = 870.86 | TIVF|
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